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	Category of Governor 
	Appointed by
	Term of Office commences
	Term of Office ends
	Governor Position
	Email contact
	Attendance 20/21

	Foundation Governors
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs Valerie Cadd
	Directors 
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	Chair
	VCadd@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	6/6

	Mr Mark Doswell
	Directors
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	
	MDoswell@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	6/6

	Mrs Janet Pattinson
	Directors
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	
	JPattinson@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	6/6

	Mr John Harrison
	Directors
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	
	JHarrison@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	0/6

	Mr Eddy Robinson
	Directors
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	Vice Chair
	ERobinson@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	5/6

	Rev Tony Roache
	Directors
	01/03/2020
	-
	Incumbent
	TRoache@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk 
	4/6

	Vacancy 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Headteacher
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Miss Christine Large 
	Directors 
	01/09/1999
	-
	Headteacher
	CLarge@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	6/6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Elected Parent
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mr Andrew Linsley
	Parents
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	
	ALinsley@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
	4/6

	Vacancy
	Parents
	-
	-
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Staff
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs Sue Railton
	Staff
	01/03/2020
	29/02/2024
	
	SRailton@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk   
	5/6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Co-opted
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vacancy 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Clerk
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Louise Flanagan
	
	01/09/2019
	-
	
	Louise.Flanagan@northyorks.gov.uk 
	-

	Total Governors 12
	9 in post
	
	
	
	
	


	
Updated July 2021
image1.png
\
NisaGe

Trust

Striving Ahead Generating Excellence




image2.png




